

Mat Suit 51 of 2023

Order No.2 dt. 6.05.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazirah

No S/R and A/D returned.

To 8.08.2023 for S/R and A/D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- A.Som
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- A.Som
District Judge, Hooghly